AZ1117
Document number: DSxxxxx  Rev. 3 - 0
1 of 19
October 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ1117
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
AZ1117 X - XX XX XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelH : SOT-223
R : SOT-89
Product Name RoHS/Green
G1 : Green
Output Voltage
ADJ : Adjustable Output
1.5 : Fixed Output 1.5V
1.8 : Fixed Output 1.8V
2.5 : Fixed Output 2.5V
3.3 : Fixed Output 3.3V
1.2 : Fixed Output 1.2V
5.0 : Fixed Output 5.0V
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT-223 -20 to +125C
AZ1117H-ADJTRG1 GH17K Tape & Reel
AZ1117H-1.2TRG1 GH17P Tape & Reel
AZ1117H-1.5TRG1 GH17Q Tape & Reel
AZ1117H-1.8TRG1 GH17L Tape & Reel
AZ1117H-2.5TRG1 GH17N Tape & Reel
AZ1117H-3.3TRG1 GH17M Tape & Reel
AZ1117H-5.0TRG1 GH17R Tape & Reel
SOT-89 -20 to +125C
AZ1117R-ADJTRG1 G31F Tape & Reel
AZ1117R-1.2TRG1 G31G Tape & Reel
AZ1117R-1.5TRG1 G31H Tape & Reel
AZ1117R-1.8TRG1 G31J Tape & Reel
AZ1117R-2.5TRG1 G31K Tape & Reel
AZ1117R-3.3TRG1 G31L Tape & Reel
AZ1117R-5.0TRG1 G31M Tape & Reel
AZ1117
Document number: DSxxxxx  Rev. 3 - 0
15 of 19
October 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ1117
A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm(inch).)